
Monday, July 19, 2021 Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Wednesday, July 21, 2021

1-on-1 Archery Instruction 
Ball-Field 

Mon., July 26, 1 PM - 5 PM 
Wed., July 27, 9 AM - 3 PM 

Register with Health

Town Run

Weight Watchers 
First Meeting 

Confirm attendance with Health

Participation and feedback for  
Activities/Events/Programs 
are encouraged and greatly 

appreciated.  
Submit feedback to  

Tracy Martin by (705)-864-0200 
or  

hcc@chapleaucreehealth.ca

REMINDER
7:00 PM @ Health



Thursday, July 22, 2021

Saturday, July 24, 2021

Friday, July 23, 2021

Sunday, July 25, 2021

Adult Females Sewing Machine 
Basics Workshop 

Wed., July 28, 6 PM @ Health

******

Town Run

NEWNEW WEEKLY BINGO WEEKLY BINGO

Summer Hours 
Monday—Thursday 
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Friday 
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

For the week of 
July 19—25, 2021

Please pre-register and  
wear a face mask for all 

programs, activities, and events 
offered in our community.

Molting Feathers Moon

After dropping old feathers, 
newer flight feathers transform - 
migrating birds prepare for their 

long hournety back.

REGISTRATION DEADLINE:  
12 PM, Aug. Family Canoe Trip

REMINDER



 

 

 

 

 

The first meeting for those who have already registered 

will take place on 

Wednesday 

July 21st, 2021 

7 PM 

Chapleau Cree Health 

Please call Health to confirm your attendance. 



Land Based Summer Activity 
1-on-1 Archery Instruction  

with Lana Parry

Open to Chapleau Cree Band Members 
and their immediate family. 

 Please call Health at 705-864-0200 to schedule your 
30 minute session

Chapleau Cree Ball-Field 

Monday, July 26 , 2021   1:00 PM - 5:30 PM 
& 

Tuesday , July 27, 2021   9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 
 

Family or cohorts will be able to do group sessions. 

Please bring your face mask and remember to social distance.  




